
San Diego MESA Alliance
2007-2008 Tentative Calendar

Date

3/17-22

TED

4/1 - 4/3

4/5

4/8

4/12

4/16

4/19

4/29

5/1

5/9

5/10

5KO

5/24

5/28

6/10

6/14

Location

SDSU

TBD

San Diego

UC-lnrine

Hamilton
Sundstrand

UC-Rivers/de

SDCC

SDCC

SDSU MSP

Marriott
Mission Valley

Aquatic
Center

CSU-Fresno

SDSU MSP

SDCC

Goiden Acorn

Hamilton
Sundstrand

SDSU MSP

Activity

MESA college tours

Spring Training Academy

Greater San Diego Science
and Engineering Fair

MESA Day— Southern
Middle School Regionals

IAB meeting (1 -3pm in
Kearny Mesa)

MESA Day— Southern High
School Regionals

MESA Alliance Meeting
(tentative 9-11 am)

MESA Olympics and
Robotics Challenge

MESA Math Competition

SDSU Graduation and
Scholarship Reception

Alliance Beach Party

MESA Day— MS and HS
final statewide competitions

MESA Awards Banquet

MESA Family Open House
and Awards Ceremony

MESA Alliance Meeting
(tentative 9 -11 am)

IAB meeting (1 -3pm in
Kearny Mesa)

SDSU MSP End of Year
Party

total
It's

-

20

100's

100!s

30

100's

7

40

100's

50

100's

50

7

30

IAB

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

SDSU
HEP

XX

XX

X

X

X

XX

X

X

X

SDCC
MC*P

X

X

XX

XX

X

XX

X

X

SMC
MC?P

X

X

X

X

XX

X

X

IVC
USP

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

so
MSP

XX

X

X

X

X

X

X

XX

X

X

XX

X

X

XX


