San Diego MESA Alliance 2007-2008 Tentative Calendar

Date	Location	Activity	total #'s	IAB	SDSU MEP	SDCC MC ² P	SWC MC ² P	IVC MSP	SD MSP
3/17-22	SDSU	MESA college tours	-		хх				xx
TBD	TBD	Spring Training Academy	20	х	xx	х	х		
4/1 – 4/3	San Diego	Greater San Diego Science and Engineering Fair	100's						х
4/5	UC-Irvine	MESA Day—Southern Middle School Regionals	100's					х	х
4/8	Hamilton Sundstrand	IAB meeting (1 – 3 pm in Kearny Mesa)	30	X	x	х	х	х	X
4/12	UC-Riverside	MESA Day—Southern High School Regionals	100's					х	х
4/16	SDCC	MESA Alliance Meeting (tentative 9 – 11 am)	7		х	xx	х	х	х
4/19	SDCC	MESA Olympics and Robotics Challenge	40	х	х	xx	х	х	x
4/29	SDSU MSP	MESA Math Competition							xx
5/1	Marriott Mission Valley	SDSU Graduation and Scholarship Reception	100's	х	хх				
5/9	Aquatic Center	Alliance Beach Party	50	X	x	х	хх	х	Х
5/10	CSU-Fresno	MESA Day—MS and HS final statewide competitions						х	х
5/20	SDSU MSP	MESA Awards Banquet	100's	х					xx
5/24	SDCC	MESA Family Open House and Awards Ceremony	50			XX			
5/28	Golden Acom	MESA Alliance Meeting (tentative 9 – 11 am)	7		x	х	X	X	X
6/10	Hamilton Sundstrand	IAB meeting (1 – 3 pm in Kearny Mesa)	30	x	х	х	х	х	X
6/14	SDSU MSP	SDSU MSP End of Year Party							xx